NeWocom and Tramco Optical Cords ( pigtails and Patchcords)
Every connector assembly supplied by NeWocom and Tramco  is made using quality parts in a
high-quality termination facility, according to recognized and approved international standards.
The quality and inspection procedures employed, ensure only high quality, individually inspected
and approved pigtails and patch cords are supplied. Therefore, customers can have confidence in
knowing that the product supplied will perform reliably to a high standard in the
telecommunications and data networks for many years. Each patch cord is individually inspected
and tested at the time of production

This 9/125 OS2 single mode fiber optic cable is ideal for connecting 1G/10G/40G/100G Ethernet
connections. It can transport data for up to 10km at 1310nm, or up to 40km at 1550nm.
 Ordering Guide for NeWocom pigtails
OG       -     X1       -          X2      -       X3      -       X4   -      X5    -    X6
Capacity
SX  : Simplex
DX  : Duplex
QD : Quad
Connector Type
SC : SC
LC : LC
FC : FC
ST : ST
E2 : E2000
DN : DIN
MT : MT RJ
MU: MU
Fiber Type
SM:Single mode OS2
M1:  Multimode  OM1
M2 : Multimode  OM2
M3 : Multimode  OM3
M4 : Multimode  OM4
M5 : Multimode  OM5
Ferrule Polishing Type
PC  : UPC
AP  : APC
Cable Type
2 :  2    mm
3 :  3    mm
4 :  4.8 mm (Outdoor)
5 :  5    mm (Outdoor)
9 :  900 micron
Cable Length (meter)
0 0
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
           @
note 1
Note1: for cords under 1 meter it is
enough to add a "@" before your order for
example "@75" means 75 cm length and
"1@5" means 1.5 meter length.
Ordering Guide for NeWocom patchcords
OP     -     X1   -   X2    -      X3      -     X4    -      X5   -    X6   -    X7
Capacity
SX  : Simplex
DX  : Duplex
QD : Quad
Connector Type
SC : SC
LC : LC
FC : FC
ST : ST
E2 : E2000
DN : DIN
MT : MT RJ
MU: MU
Fiber Type
SM:Single mode OS2
M1:  Multimode  OM1
M2 : Multimode  OM2
M3 : Multimode  OM3
M4 : Multimode  OM4
M5 : Multimode  OM5
Ferrule Polishing Type
PC  : UPC
AP  : APC
Cable Type
2 :  2    mm
3 :  3    mm
4 :  4.8 mm (Outdoor)
5 :  5    mm (Outdoor)
9 :  900 micron
Cable Length (meter)
0 0
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
           @
note 1
Note1: for cords under 1 meter it is
enough to add a "@" before your
order for example "@75" means 75
cm length and "1@5" means 1.5
meter length.
Connector Type
SC : SC
LC : LC
FC : FC
ST : ST
E2 : E2000
DN : DIN
MT : MT RJ
MU: MU
Tight Buffered Fiber
Description: